
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 21-3881

Type: Miscellaneous Item

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 6/10/2021

Title: Ordinance extending the existing Municipal Tow Manager Agreement with United Road Towing d/b/a
United Road Vehicle Management Solutions, by 22 months effective December 1, 2021 through
September 30, 2023 for an estimated annual amount to the City of $340,557.00 to be deposited in the
General Fund. [María Villagómez, Deputy City Manager; William McManus, Chief of Police]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ordinance 2021-06-10-0443

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council A Session6/10/2021 1

City of San Antonio Printed on 4/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

